
CLASSIC TRACKS TARGA RALLY
Llandysul Motor Club - 27th May 2018

OVERALL RESULTS

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

1 Dorian Evans Arfon Griffiths Ford Escort E 6:43 1

10 Ceryth Jones Richard Williams Ford Escort E 7:45 2 1 1:02 1:02

2 John Davies Eurig Davies Proton Satria E 7:53 3 2 1:10 0:08

5 Chris Hand Alan James Ford Puma E 8:03 4 3 1:20 0:10

14 James Martin Gerwyn James Vauxhall Astra E 8:19 5 4 1:36 0:16

4 Steve Knibbs Gerwyn Barry Proton Satria E 8:29 6 5 1:46 0:10

9 James Davies Marc Mayes Proton Compact GTi E 8:35 7 6 1:52 0:06

25 Breeze Smorthit Tjay Lewis Ford Sierra E 9:09 8 7 2:26 0:34

18 Tim Evans Dafydd Evans Peugeot 206 GTi E 9:50 9 8 3:07 0:41

13 Gavin Rogers Carrie Rogers Ford Escort E 9:58 10 9 3:15 0:08

3 Jamie Jukes Dale Bowen Rover MG E 10:01 11 10 3:18 0:03

19 Keith Lane Julie Lane Ford Ka E 10:07 12 11 3:24 0:06

26 Arwel Thomas Hefin Jones Mazda MX5 E 10:18 13 12 3:35 0:11

36 Daniel Morris Elin Lewis Ford Puma S 10:26 14 1 3:43 0:08

49 Ethan Davies Mathew Phillips Vauxhall Corsa S 11:18 15 2 4:35 0:52

51 Daniel Owens Talis Owens Nissan Micra N 11:20 16 1 4:37 0:02

30 Ben Birch Ryan Hurrell MG ZR S 11:41 17 3 4:58 0:21

32 Shane Goddard Shaun Richards BMW 318Ti S 11:53 18 4 5:10 0:12

43 Owain Evans Lloyd Bettison BMW 318Ti S 11:58 19 5 5:15 0:05

38 Gethin Jones Rhys Lewis Ford Sierra S 12:24 20 6 5:41 0:26

52 Carwyn Iefan James Joshua Western Peugeot 106 N 12:29 21 2 5:46 0:05

66 Anwen Davies Sioned Davies Proton Satria N 12:34 22 3 5:51 0:05

31 Tim Hand Ryan Jones Peugeot 306 S 12:41 23 7 5:58 0:07

47 Dyfan Davies Dion Lewis Nissan Micra S 13:13 24 8 6:30 0:32
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40 Bleddyn Jones Shaun Leonard Proton Satria S 13:23 25 9 6:40 0:10

64 Rhydian Jones Darren Jones Toyota Starlet N 13:32 26 4 6:49 0:09

48 Ifan Justin Jones Cahill McGuigan Proton Satria GTi S 13:40 27 10 6:57 0:08

69 Joanna Bond Chloe Evans MG ZR N 14:10 28 5 7:27 0:30

59 Gareth Wyn Parr Dion Jones Ford Fiesta N 14:10 29 6 7:27 0:00

22 Gari Evans Iwan Griffiths Suzuki Swift E 14:31 30 13 7:48 0:21

55 Emyr Morgan Rhiannon Bryant Ford Escort N 14:34 31 7 7:51 0:03

37 Richard John Brian Thomas Mazda MX5 S 15:42 32 11 8:59 1:08

39 Steffan Daniels Elgan Davies Honda Civic S 15:50 33 12 9:07 0:08

45 Max Jones Debbie Evans Volvo 360 S 15:54 34 13 9:11 0:04

75 Kris Clifford Nathan Rees Ford Focus N 18:02 35 8 11:19 2:08

65 John Evans Martha O'Connor Toyota Corolla N 18:35 36 9 11:52 0:33

11 Lee Cooper Ross Truszkowski BMW Compact E 19:00 37 14 12:17 0:25

8 Damian Cole Iwan Mayes Ford Escort E 21:26 38 15 14:43 2:26

54 Sheldon Furby Peter Littlefield MG ZR N 22:48 39 10 16:05 1:22

68 Gill Harries Samantha Davies Peugeot 206 N 22:48 40 11 16:05 0:00

56 Edward Huggins Andrea Beck Peugeot 206 N 23:01 41 12 16:18 0:13

58 Owain Morgans Ben Saunders Toyota Celica N 23:32 42 13 16:49 0:31

71 Iwan Hands Davies Aled Hands Davies Nissan Micra N 25:15 43 14 18:32 1:43

42 Dafydd Davies Owain Rees Ford Escort S 1 28:31 44 14

67 Caryl Davies Kirsty Williams Honda Civic N 2 21:12 45 15

34 Seamus Goddard Dafydd Davies BMW 318Ti S 2 23:17 46 15

35 James Fewell Alex Fewell Fiat Seicento S 2 36:04 47 16

50 Alice Jones Maggie Jones Renault Clio S 3 22:59 48 17
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60 Rhydian Thomas Arwel Thomas Ford Focus N 5 16:58 49 16

74 David Thomas Chris Harper Honda Jazz N 6 19:11 50 17

12 Cadog Davies Michael Jones Proton Satria E 14 4:56 51 16

33 Huw Morris Natasha Morris Ford Focus S 21 5:09 52 18

6 Gethin Dafis Ceri Davies Subaru Impreza 4 9:06 1

46 Steffan Rhys Evans Natasha Roberts Subaru Impreza 4 10:45 2

27 Jamie Jones Craig Baker Subaru Impreza 4 1 10:42 3
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